HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(99920)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

132922- 32
305921-80
219960- 61
241382-46
310710-19
310710- 19
241382-46
310710-19
241268- 29
241268- 29
310710-19
198639- 80
198639- 80
161547- 42
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
181310- 17
181310- 17
243237-58
198639- 80
198639- 80
305973-35
198639- 80
161547-42
307927-49
181310- 17
181310-17
219960- 61
241382- 46
194882- 09
132922- 32
181310- 17
243237-58
198639- 80
161547-42
243237-58
310710-19
310710-19
198639- 80
243237-58
144299- 60
241382- 46
242688-91
241382-46
241382-46
307927-49
310710- 19
305973-35
219960-61
305973- 35
243237-58
241382-46
198639- 80
305921-80
241382- 46
307927-49
242688-91
243237-58
242688-91
219960- 61
219960- 61
132922- 32

BORZSE!
LESI RE TH BAUD
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
BALON ERI C

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DECAMP JULI EN
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DENEYER- THI RY
BALON ERI C

JACOB ANDREE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DECERF M CHAEL
DUCROT EM LE
BORZSEI
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DECAMP JULI EN
DENEYER- THI RY
BALON ERI C

DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DENEYER- THI RY
DECAMP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECAMP JULI EN
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
LESI RE TH BAUD
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DEMAI N EDDY
DECAMP JULI EN
DEMAI N EDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

TILLI ER
WARET- L
VERDORP
FORVI LL
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
EM NES
WARET- L
VEDRI N
EM NES
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
EM NES
ST- GERM
MERDCRP
LI ERNU
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
RAM LLI
WARET- L
RAM LLI
EM NES
MERDCRP
WARET- L
CHAMPI O
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
LI ERNU
EM NES
L1 ERNU
WARET- L
WARET- L

CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
9 2 211647 BE
3 1 215362 BE
8 7 218096 BE
19 8 232264 BE
12 3 212403 BE
12 4 2 BE
19 6 2 BE
12 5 3 BE
3 1 199788 BE
3 2 2 BE
12 2 4 BE
14 11 218290 BE
14 4 2 BE
7 2 213463 BE
19 3 3 BE
19 7 4 BE
19 11 5 BE
10 1 220953 BE
10 2 2 BE
14 8 212588 BE
14 3 3 BE
14 12 4 BE
6 1 227417 BE
14 6 5 BE
7 1 2 BE
5 2 212525 BE
10 4 3 BE
10 7 4 BE
8 6 2 BE
19 12 6 BE
4 1 227361 BE
9 3 2 BE
10 6 5 BE
14 11 2 BE
14 1 6 BE
7 7 3 BE
14 7 3 BE
12 10 5 BE
12 8 6 BE
14 10 7 BE
14 2 4 BE
2 1 217940 BE
19 2 7 BE
6 4 217104 BE
19 4 8 BE
19 16 9 BE
5 1 2 BE
12 11 7 BE
6 4 2 BE
8 2 3 BE
6 3 3 BE
14 5 5 BE
19 19 10 BE
14 5 8 BE
3 2 2 BE
19 9 11 BE
5 3 3 BE
6 1 2 BE
14 3 6 BE
6 6 3 BE
8 8 4 BE
8 3 5 BE
9 9 3 BE

103725019
103131221
103128021
104899119
105162119
105161819
115982819
104070021
104192421
104546619
108383518
103206421
103207321
103905621
100484620
101669520
103222021
110725218
100317520
104066421
103202321
103207921
104923719
115329621
103858319
103022919
103882521
100442820
100288520
112408318
114272917
103157821
103890521
111779718
103200221
103910421
115933117
101593520
108379318
103205821
101524020
104054121
103226621
101585220
103224921
103222621
103270821
101591320
101715820
116772615
101713420
104367219
112403118
112416318
115451421
101668720
101722620
103156619
101523620
104016121
115450821
103297419
114201917

Geneent
Local it

I G Afstand LD
MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD

CHAMPIO 3 1 215362 BE 103131221 11. 05132

1265. 1980



OCO~NOUIRWN

219960- 61
310710- 19
241268- 29
198639- 80
198639- 80
161547- 42
241382- 46
243237-58
198639- 80
198639- 80
198639- 80
181310-17
132922- 32
181310- 17
198639- 80
161547-42
198639- 80
144299- 60
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
305921-80
242688-91

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
BALON ERI C

DECERF M CHAEL
DECAMP JULI EN
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

WARET- L
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N

VERDORP
EM NES

WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
TI LLI ER

2
3
1
12
12

e B e
RPWNOOORNONWAWNNNNOO®

PNRFRPONRPRFROORPNNRPUIOWWIOIRR,A,ORLNE

218096
212403
199788
218290
2
213463
232264
212588
3
4
5
220953
211647
2
6
2
7
217940
2
3
4
212525
2
217104

103128021
104070021
104192421
103206421
103207321
103905621
103222021
104066421
103202321
103207921
115329621
103882521
103157821
103890521
103200221
103910421
103205821
104054121
103226621
103224921
103222621
103270821
115451421
104016121

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

307927-49
307927- 49
307927- 49
307927-49
302172-17
307927- 49
307927-49
240449- 83
307927-49
310710-19
222148-18
307927- 49
307927-49
302172-17
240449- 83
307927-49
302172-17
310710-19
240449- 83
181310- 17
307927-49
240449- 83
222148-18
222148-18
182153- 84
240449- 83
302172-17
302172-17
181310- 17
240449- 83
181310- 17
240449- 83
240449- 83
222148-18
240449- 83
307927-49
181310- 17
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
DENEYER- TH RY WARET- L
BALON ERI C VEDRI N
DENEYER- TH RY WARET- L
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPI O
DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU
30-07-22 119 JEUNES
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
GENOT PATRI CK AUVELAI
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
GENOT PATRI CK AUVELAI
GENOT PATRI CK AUVELAI
GAROT YVES MEUX
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TI LLI ER
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
GENOT PATRI CK AUVELAI
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TI LLI ER
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
DECANMP ANDRE SPY
DECAMP ANDRE SPY

B R
PNROWUIOWRN

N

N =
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212525
2
3

4
219690
5
6
203654
7
212403
197346

-
ANORO~NWONOIA~O

[
O

12

101685222
101685322
101682622
101682422
101105822
101683222
101680222
101051522
101681422
100305722
101110222
101680122
101680822
101104322
101051722
101682022
101105422
101042822
101052122
100054822
101684222
101051322
101110422
101112622
101110022
101052522
114226122
101104822
100051522
101050822
100042522
101050422
101050522
101111122
101053022
101680422
100054922
101051122
101051922
101052622

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng

JR

Best at



1 241382-46
2 241382-46
3 198639-80
4 198639- 80
5 241382-46
6 241382-46
7 241382- 46
8 198639- 80
9 198639-80
198639- 80
307927-49
241382-46
198639- 80
198639- 80
241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL

Local it

EN

MQ Di stanc

8 232264
6 2
11 218290
4
3
7
11

2 21252

=
N
NNOOOIOR~,WOARA,WN

Bague AN
104899119
115982819
103206421
103207321
100484620
101669520
103222021
103202321
103207921
115329621
103022919
112408318
103200221
103205821
103226621

Const at

Vi tesse

G

Best at

Geneent

MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

1 198639-80
2 198639-80
3 241382-46
4 198639- 80
5 198639- 80
6 198639-80
7 198639- 80
8 198639-80
9 241382- 46

DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL

103206421
103207321
103222021
103202321
103207921
115329621
103200221
103205821
103226621

Best at

MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

1 307927-49
2 307927-49
3 307927-49
4 307927-49
5 307927-49
6 307927-49
7 307927-49

101685222
101685322
101682622
101682422
101683222
101680222
101681422

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

1 132922-32
2 305921-80
3 219960-61
4 161547-42
5 181310-17
6 181310-17
7 161547-42
8 181310-17
9 181310-17
219960- 61
194882- 09
132922- 32
181310- 17
161547-42
219960- 61
305921-80
219960- 61
219960- 61
132922- 32

Naam

Nom

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
BALON ERI C VEDRI N
COLETTE- THI RI ONET Tl LLI ER
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
BALON ERI C VEDRI N
COLETTE- THI RI ONET Tl LLI ER
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TI LLI ER
BALON ERI C VEDRI N
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L

BORZSEI

CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

211647
215362
218096
213463
220953

22736

WOAOBRNWWUIOINENPARWNN

103725019
103131221
103128021
103905621
110725218
100317520
103858319
103882521
100442820
100288520
114272917
103157821
103890521
103910421
116772615
115451421
115450821
103297419
114201917



HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerlijk (99920)

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

305921-80
219960- 61
161547-42
181310-17
132922- 32
181310- 17
161547- 42

LESI RE TH BAUD
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BALON ERI C
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSEI
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
BALON ERI C

CHER & THOVAS

CHAMPIO 3 1 215362 BE
WARET-L 2 1 218096 BE
VEDRIN 6 1 213463 BE
TILLIER 3 1 220953 BE
NAMUR 4 2 211647 BE
TILLIER 3 2 2 BE
VEDRIN 6 6 2 BE

103131221 11.
103128021 11.
103905621 11.
103882521 11.
103157821 11.
103890521 11.
103910421 11.

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

310710-19
310710-19
310710-19
241268- 29
241268- 29
310710-19
243237-58
305973-35
243237-58
243237-58
310710-19
310710-19
243237-58
144299- 60
242688-91
310710- 19
305973-35
305973-35
243237-58
242688-91
243237-58
242688-91
243237-58
242416- 13
242688-91
243237-58
310710-19
241268- 29
310710- 19

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAVP JULI EN
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAVP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAVP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECAVP JULI EN
DEMAI N EDDY
DECAMP JULI EN
DEMVAI N EDDY
DECAMP JULI EN

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DEMVAI N EDDY
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

SAINT-D 12 3 212403 BE
SAINT-D 12 4 2 BE
SAINT-D 12 5 3 BE
HAMS/S 3 1 199788 BE
HAMS/S 3 2 2 BE
SAINT-D 12 2 4 BE
EMNES 14 8 212588 BE
RAM LLI 6 1 227417 BE
EM NES 14 11 2 BE
EMNES 14 7 3 BE
SAINT-D 12 10 5 BE
SAINT-D 12 8 6 BE
EMNES 14 2 4 BE
ST-GERM 2 1 217940 BE
LIERNU 6 4 217104 BE
SAINT-D 12 11 7 BE
RAM LLI 6 4 2 BE
RAMLLI 6 3 3 BE
EMNES 14 5 5 BE
LIERNU 6 1 2 BE
EMNES 14 3 6 BE
LIERNU 6 6 3 BE
EMNES 14 4 7 BE
MEHAIGN 7 1 221908 BE
LIERNU 6 2 4 BE
EMNES 14 6 8 BE
SAINT-D 12 12 8 BE
HAMS/S 3 3 3 BE
SAINT-D 12 9 9 BE

105162119 11.
105161819 11.
104070021 11.
104192421 10.
104546619 10.
108383518 11.
104066421 11.
104923719 11.
111779718 11.
115933117 11.
101593520 11.
108379318 11.
101524020 11.
104054121 11.
101585220 11.
101591320 11.
101715820 11.
101713420 11.
104367219 11.
103156619 11.
101523620 11.
104016121 11.
104066721 11.
101549220 11.
103157719 11.
115930617 11.
104070721 11.
101774820 11.
101592020 11.

Best at

Snel h.

310710-19
241268- 29
243237-58
144299- 60
242688-91
243237-58
310710-19
243237-58
182153- 84

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMVAI N EDDY
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAVP JULI EN
GAROT YVES

CGeneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
SAINT-D 3 2 212403 BE
HAMS/S 1 1 199788 BE
EM NES 7 3 212588 BE
ST-GERM 1 1 217940 BE
LI ERNU 1 1 217104 BE
EM NES 7 2 2 BE
SAINT-D 3 3 2 BE
EM NES 7 6 3 BE
MEUX 4 2 215087 BE

104070021 11.
104192421 10.
104066421 11.
104054121 11.
104016121 11.
104066721 11.
104070721 11.
104064921 11.
104061221 11.

CGeneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA

JR Best at
AN Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vi tesse



OCoO~NOUIRWNE

302172-17
240449- 83
310710-19
222148-18
302172-17
240449- 83
302172-17
310710- 19
240449- 83
240449- 83
222148-18
222148-18
182153- 84
240449- 83
302172-17
302172-17
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
222148-18
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
302172-17

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DECAMP ANDRE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GENOT PATRI CK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DECAMP ANDRE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP ANDRE

DECANVP ANDRE

GENOT PATRI CK

GENOT PATRI CK

GAROT YVES

DECAMP ANDRE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DECAMP ANDRE

DECAMP ANDRE

DECANVP ANDRE

GENOT PATRI CK

DECAMP ANDRE

DECANVP ANDRE

DECAMP ANDRE

DECAMP ANDRE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

Al SCHE-
SPY

SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
Al SCHE-

Al SCHE-
SAI NT- D

16
18

219690
203654
212403
197346

21508

OPONOOUITRAROINWNDEBWNWNN

101105822
101051522
100305722
101110222
101104322
101051722
101105422
101042822
101052122
101051322
101110422
101112622
101110022
101052522
114226122
101104822
101050822
101050422
101050522
101111122
101053022
101051122
101051922
101052622
114223922
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